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Nome
QUEBRA SANTO
ASTRO
ADRENALINA
ALBATROZ
MIKE TAYSON
TUFAO
AGRESSIVO
SELVAGEM
BALUARTE
ZEUS
DISCOVERY
TREM BALA
PESADELO
VASUAR
TONICO
XODO
BOLSONARO

Anilha
587321
479032
1031415
036617
594738
119572
469880
071115
086429
821314
018450
508780
000090
061446
090444
098259
155787

Dono
PEDRO
ALCINEI
KAMARAO
FABRICIO

MARCELO/RODRIGO

CHARLES
RUAN
MARCELO
FABRICIO
WANDERSON
PEDRO
CRISTIAN
RODRIGO
ELIEZER
REINOLD
EULER PEIXOTO
CAIK

Cidade
VOLTA GRANDE

7 (.:.E.N.T.RALTEMPORADA 2019/2020 GUARARA AOPJF 07/09/2019

Guarara
10/15 min Pontos

70/136 30
95/132 29
86/131 28
103/129 27
64/122 26
86/118 25
78/116 24
71/115 23
79/110 22
76/109 21
81/107 20
80/103 19
64/101 18

72195 17

64/76 16

66/68 15

57167 14
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